HOUSE AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5006

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 26

1	On page $\underline{1}$ of the printed bill, line 17, delete "\$29,581,721" and insert "\$29,068,232"
2	In line 19, delete "\$250,425" and insert "\$95,000".
3	On page 2, line 3, delete "\$8,936,223" and insert "\$8,153,823".
4	In line 8, delete "\$794,138" and insert "\$724,608".
5	In line 10, delete "\$8,213,220" and insert "\$8,948,820".
6	In line 14, delete "\$939,470" and insert "\$857,215".

7